Race Date
February 13, 2016

Overall
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Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
William Holmes
Matthew Hubbell
Christopher Purnell
Peyton Auzenne
Kendrin Johnson
Isabella Lalonde
Philip Auzenne
Cameron Thames
Macy Howard
Leo Patriarco
Ava Lemoine
Alessandra Purnell
Olivia Hotstream
Jack Munson
Ellen Livingston
Marshall Fair
Patrick Alleman
Gage Blanchard
Nathan Gibson
Jim Breffeilh
Paris Auzenne
Carson Badinger

Emma Claire Hendry

Bradford Word
Mcgregor Greene
Benjamin Alleman
Luke Rachal
Graham Chambley
Peyton Chidester
Aiden Mallory
Michael Carmon
Trace Maclas
Kaiser Stentiford
Brian Chambley
Cameron Dilney
Barrett Hunter
Jacob Barrett
Anne Barbier
Haley Flynn
Joseph Day

Liam Townsend
Allie Moreau
Isaac Taylor
Ethan Townsend
Larissa Najera
Aaron Taylor
Jeffery Oravic

2016 Mardi Gras Mambo Fun Run

Overall Finish List

City

Baton Rouge LA
Gonzales LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Thibodaux LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Wilmington MA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Baton Rouge LA
Thibodaux LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Walker LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Central LA
Baton Rouge LA
Plaguemine LA
Alexandria LA
Zachary LA
Baton Rouge LA
New Roads LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Baton Rouge LA
Columbus GA

1 Mile Participants

LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1459
3357
3310
3344
3292
3337
3345
3160
3336
32901
3293
3311
3355
3334
3374
3296
3224
3309
3067
3359
3343
3216
3354
3373
3269
3225
3136
3032
3213
3184
3027
3105
3289
3031
3051
3195
3011
3010
3064
3264
3164
3111
3318
3162
3358
3320
3350

48
13
14
14
11
11
8
9
12
13
11
12
11
7
11
9
11
9
10
61
12
15
11
0
9

11
13
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1/28
1/9
2/9
3/9

1/13

1/27

1/42

1/50

2/27
4/9

3127

4/27

5/27

2/42

6/27

3/42

2/13

4/42

3/13

2/28

727
5/9

8127
1/2

5/42

6/42

7142

4/13
6/9

8/42

9/42

10/42
2/50
3/28

11/42
4/28

12/42
9/27

10/27

13/42

14/42

11/27

5/13

6/13
1/5

15/42
5/28

16-99
13-15
13-15
13-15
10-12
10-12
6-9
6-9
10-12
13-15
10-12
10-12
10-12
6-9
10-12
6-9
10-12
6-9
10-12
16-99
10-12
13-15
10-12
0-0
6-9
6-9
6-9
10-12
13-15
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
16-99
6-9
16-99
6-9
10-12
10-12
6-9
6-9
10-12
10-12
10-12
0-0
6-9
16-99

02/23/2016 06:37:32



Race Date
February 13, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Campbell Dutruch
Darren Richardson
Jerry Fischer
Luke Robert
Kato Cassard
Courtland Ford
Ty Greene
Nathan Hunter
Kenzie Stentiford
Sophia Rivera
Rives Johnson
Kylee Striklin
Elizabeth Dawson
Noah Mallory
David Carmon
Rachel Hunter
Amber Crow
Sarah Richey
James Green
Leighton Witte
Ava Dempre
Olivia Caputo
Ellie Runnels
Maci Guillot
Caleb Camara
Devyn Baker Jr.
Sophia Maclas
Jesse Taylor
Anderson Krupala
Gibby Guay
Theresa Singletary
Ava Moreau
Ricky Pierce
Ava Robert
Kent Day
Shanda James
Noe Mallory
Annison Hunter
Ana De La Fuente
Nico De La Fuente
Laila Rachal
Sam Maranto
Cindy Meyers
John Turner
Dustin Felton
Emma Felton
Emily Richey

2016 Mardi Gras Mambo Fun Run

Overall Finish List

1 Mile Participants

City

Husser LA
Saint Francisville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Geismar LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Central LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Denham Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Central LA
Baton Rouge LA
Geismar LA
Prairieville LA
Carville LA
Greenwell Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA
Shreveport LA
Saint Amant LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Walker LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
New Roads LA
Denham Springs LA
Geismar LA
Zachary LA
Gonzales LA
Baton Rouge LA
Central LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Ponchatoula LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Geismar LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3060
3140
3206
3229
3361
3360
3270
3197
3290
3143
3203
1489
3044
3183
3220
3196
3037
3142
3268
3338
3050
3340
3227
3180
3265
3009
3104
3319
3306
3077
3366
3112
3133
3228
3262
3232
3185
3198
3046
3045
3137
3177
3209
3205
3330
3331
3141
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16/42
6/28
7/28

17/42

18/42

19/42

20/42

21/42
3/50
4/50

22/42
5/50

12/27

23/42
7/13

13/27
1/81

1/5

24/42
6/50
7/50
8/50
9/50

14/27

25/42

26/42

10/50

27142

28/42

11/50
1/24

12/50
1/12

15/27
8/28
2/81

13/50

14/50

16/27

7/9

15/50

29/42
3/81
9/28

10/28

16/50

2/5

6-9
16-99
16-99
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
10-12
6-9
10-12
10-12
16-99
13-15
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
10-12
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
1-5
6-9
1-5
10-12
16-99
16-99
6-9
6-9
10-12
13-15
6-9
6-9
16-99
16-99
16-99
6-9
13-15
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Nia McGee
Sean Musso
Faith Musso
Mary Green
Bailey Gill
Hope Lemoine
Jeff Smith
Maeve Morrissey
Rachel Townsend
Shasta Felton
Tyler Felton
Adyson Peppers
Kem Singletary
Abigail Schilling
Ellia Kimich
Hannah Flynn
Tori Flynn
Carolyn Schwarzhoff
Karli Smith
Joshua Duke
Isabella Martinez
Andrew Allen
Elizabeth Day
Brenley Kimich
Bryan Bordelon
Eileen Stradley
Audrey Rainier
Harper Jean Guay
Jasmin Jackson
Daniel Manchester
Zoe Jones
Carey Auzenne
Shawnica Turner
Gordie White
Dean Schwarzhoff
Paige Castleberry
Olivia Hicks
Laila Guy
Lindsay Morain
Preston Vicknair
Francesca Hanna
Sophia Hanna
Rachel Deville
Ella Claire Doyle
Tessa Dilney
Amy Troxler
Peyton Troxler

2016 Mardi Gras Mambo Fun Run

Overall Finish List

1 Mile Participants

City

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Ponchatoula LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Clinton LA
Zachary LA
Alexandria LA
Alexandria LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Zachary LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA

Zachary LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Greenwell Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA
Ponchatoula LA
Ponchatoula LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs LA
Zachary LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3109
3218
3217
3303
3210
3299
3335
3113
3165
3329
3332
3131
3367
3252
3189
3065
3063
1510
3245
3246
3364
3249
3263
3190
3015
3202
3294
3078
3223
3362
3276
3346
3347
3169
3375
3030
3095
3300
3307
3274
3083
3081
3208
3054
3052
3260
3261

5
11
10
41
10

6
71

6

6
38

7
11
41

6

8

5
41

27
31
10
12
50

5
55
54

6

6
25

12
22

35

F
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2/24
8/13
17127
4/81
18/27
17/50
11/28
18/50
19/50
5/81
30/42
19/27
6/81
20/50
21/50
3/24
7/81
2/5
8/81
12/28
20/27
9/13
9/81
2/12
13/28
10/81
22/50
23/50
11/81
31/42
24/50
12/81
13/81
32/42
10/13
25/50
26/50
21/27
27/50
33/42
28/50
22127
14/81
29/50
30/50
15/81
34/42

1-5
10-12
10-12
16-99
10-12
6-9
16-99
6-9
6-9
16-99
6-9
10-12
16-99
6-9
6-9
1-5
16-99
0-0
16-99
16-99
10-12
10-12
16-99
1-5
16-99
16-99
6-9
6-9
16-99
6-9
6-9
16-99
16-99
6-9
10-12
6-9
6-9
10-12
6-9
6-9
6-9
10-12
16-99
6-9
6-9
16-99
6-9
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Megan Gibson
Najila McGee
Parker Castleberry
Tristan Williams
Jonathan Heckert
Mason Riggs
Hattie Olivier
Jennylee Dilney
Malyn Fontenot
Alaina Lachney
Arin Townsend
Mabel Castleberry

Caydence Lachney

Lily Taylor

Leah Guy

Fallon Morrissey
Ethan Vagi
Gayle Breffeilh
Gabriella Shaw
Julie Vagi

Lynzie Riggs
Kaylee Reagan
Tony Loya
Byron Turner
Trent Lachney
Richard Lachney
Madison Clement
Rachel Hauge
Katelin Hauge

Doris Glass-Heckert

Leanne Jones
Tracy Drummond
Charlize Moore
Erin Joseph
Brynlie Monistere
Virginia Brown
Antigone Davis
Addison Cait Doyle
Maggie Brown
Ray Hartley
Marybel Loya
Bailey Dugas
Annalise Anderson
Tony Loya

Caleb Barrett
Benjamin Dugas
Alexis Loya

2016 Mardi Gras Mambo Fun Run

Overall Finish List

City

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Denham Springs
Zachary LA
Denham Springs
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

Shreveport LA
Denham Springs

Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA

Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Gonzales LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Gonzales LA
Zachary LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Gonzales LA
Prairieville LA

1 Mile Participants

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3068
3108
3029
3302
3353
3284
3126
3053
3214
3327
3163
3028
3325
3321
3301
3114
3369
3226
3194
3368
3285
3234
3237
3339
3326
3324
3365
3211
3212
3351
3275
3056
3221
3096
3110
3349
3038
3055
3348
3085
3236
3058
3000
3238
3012
3057
3239

8
6
9
8
34
10
6
5
20
9
9
35
11
5
10
4
0
66
4
0
8
8
40
46
7
41
0
35
6
35
32
46
10
35
6
5
35
7

61
39

)]

11
12

F
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31/50
32/50
35/42
36/42
14/28
11/13
33/50
4/24
16/81
34/50
35/50
17/81
23/27
5/24
24127
6/24
2/2
18/81
7124
3/5
36/50
37/50
15/28
16/28
37142
17/28
4/5
19/81
38/50
20/81
21/81
22/81
25/27
23/81
39/50
8/24
24/81
40/50
9/24
18/28
25/81
41/50
10/24
3/12
4/12
12/13
26/27

6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
16-99
10-12
6-9
1-5
16-99
6-9
6-9
16-99
10-12
1-5
10-12
1-5

16-99
1-5

6-9
6-9
16-99
16-99
6-9
16-99

16-99
6-9
16-99
16-99
16-99
10-12
16-99
6-9
1-5
16-99
6-9
1-5
16-99
16-99
6-9
1-5
1-5
1-5
10-12
10-12
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Race Date
February 13, 2016

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Robin E Edgens
Bree Dugas
Carrigan Lewis
Michael Zanovec
Stella Zanovec
Luke Dempre
Adrienne Thomas
Calandra Robinaon
Adelynn Vicknair
Megan Vicknair
Terri Deville
Vicki Krupala
David Lloyd
Kya Davis
Tammie Riggs
Emma Ayo
Kaylee Parker
Ezri Scarbrough
Kamie Parker
Brook Everett
Moxie Jayne Burt
Nicole Harrell
Naomi Davis
Mary Green
Garcia Bodley
Jordyn Davis
Elliot Robert
Addison Boudreaux
Benjamin Richard
Andrew Peffley
Lillian Peffley
Lisa Reynaud Peffley
Carter Pierce
Alexa Arinder
Karen Tantzen
Noah Tantzen
Julie Arinder
Matthew Corkern
Nancy Peppers
Kate Robert
Sharon Bell
Sophia Caillouet
Brooklyn Caillouet
Noah Rainier
Peyton Murphy
Brooklyn Stricklin
Jenny Murphy

2016 Mardi Gras Mambo Fun Run

Overall Finish List

1 Mile Participants

City

Baton Rouge LA
Gonzales LA
Prairieville LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Greenwell Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Gonzales LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Gonzales LA
Baton Rouge LA
Gonzales LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Gonzales LA
Geismar LA
Geismar LA
Baton Rouge LA
Slidell LA
Slidell LA
Slidell LA
Denham Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA
Geismar LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs LA
Denham Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA
Walker LA

Walker LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3061
3059
3222
3298
3297
3049
3371
3022
3273
3272
3207
3305
3179
3039
3283
3003
3129
3146
3128
3062
3251
3352
3040
3304
3372
3041
3230
3017
3139
3281
3282
3280
3134
3002
3154
3157
3001
3036
3130
3231
3219
3024
3023
3295
3121
1490
3119

56
8
15
36
8
5
43
44
0
35
53
53
10
9
46
10
13
3
17
17
4
46
7
41
56
3
5
5
6
33

33

22
34

53

37

55

15

40

F
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26/81
42/50
3/5
19/28
43/50
5/12
27/81
28/81
5/5
29/81
30/81
31/81
13/13
44/50
32/81
27127
4/5
11/24
33/81
34/81
12/24
35/81
45/50
36/81
37/81
13/24
14/24
15/24
38/42
20/28
16/24
38/81
6/12
39/81
40/81
7/12
41/81
8/12
42/81
17/24
43/81
46/50
47/50
9/12
8/9
18/24
44/81

16-99
6-9
13-15
16-99
6-9
1-5
16-99
16-99
0-0
16-99
16-99
16-99
10-12
6-9
16-99
10-12
13-15
1-5
16-99
16-99
1-5
16-99
6-9
16-99
16-99
1-5
1-5
1-5
6-9
16-99
1-5
16-99
1-5
16-99
16-99
1-5
16-99
1-5
16-99
1-5
16-99
6-9
6-9
1-5
13-15
1-5
16-99

02/23/2016 06:37:33



Race Date
February 13, 2016

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Dot Martin
Averie Babin

Carrie Schmidt-De La Fuente

Lucy Bourgeois
Meagan Bourgeois
Harrison Breaux
Shannah Earley
Darreyan Phillips
Olivia Bachman
Austin Bachman
Mac Maranto
Colin Corkern
Jeanne Corkern
Casey Maranto
Lauren Pierce
Darla Hartley
Amy Guelfo
Roger Goudeau
Donna Goudeau
Finlei Bourgeois
Harper Watts
Leslie Watts
Andrea Babin
Kayla Brooks
Shelia Brooks
Kimberly Davis
Piper Taylor
Jennifer Lloyd
Erin Goudeau
Rene Ruiz
Declan Tantzen
Raymond Tantzen
Shannon Taylor
Austin Zenuch
Anissa Washington
Gustavia Davis
Bailey Hebermehl
Debbie Darby
Onalis Hollis
Katie Hollis
Kenneth Tuttle
Cyrile Slaughter
Lance Rome
Chris Kafkallides
Sadie Olivier
Audrey Kafkallides
Lynn Theriot

2016 Mardi Gras Mambo Fun Run

Overall Finish List

1 Mile Participants

City
Plaguemine LA
St Francisville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Geismar LA
Geismar LA
Baton Rouge LA
Walker LA
Gonzales LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs
Denham Springs
Gonzales LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Port Allen LA
Port Allen LA
Port Allen LA
Port Allen LA
Arnaudville LA
Prairieville LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA
Arnaudville LA
Mandeville LA
Gonzales LA
Baton Rouge LA
Johns Creek GA
Denham Springs
Shreveport LA
Shreveport LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

LA

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3106
3005
3147
3317
3315
3019
3288
3193
3007
3006
3174
3035
3034
3176
3132
3084
3079
3069
3070
3018
3168
3167
3004
3020
3021
3215
3159
3178
3071
3186
3156
3155
3158
3173
3191
3192
3322
3323
3341
3342
3166
3149
3144
3099
3127
3100
3308

31

4
45

4
31

4
46

8

3
34

6

6
38
41
32
51
43
58
55

3

5
32
49
25
53
30

9
40
25
14

2
39
44

4
40
49
14
48

7
31
69
42
42
54

4
51
52

F
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45/81
19/24
46/81
20/24
47/81
10/12
48/81
48/50
21/24
21/28
39/42
40/42
49/81
50/81
51/81
52/81
53/81
22/28
54/81
22/24
23/24
55/81
56/81
57/81
58/81
59/81
49/50
60/81
61/81

9/9
11/12
23/28
62/81
12/12
63/81
64/81

5/5
65/81
50/50
66/81
24/28
67/81
25/28
26/28
2424
68/81
69/81

16-99
1-5
16-99
1-5
16-99
1-5
16-99
6-9
1-5
16-99
6-9
6-9
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
1-5
1-5
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
6-9
16-99
16-99
13-15
1-5
16-99
16-99
1-5
16-99
16-99
13-15
16-99
6-9
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
1-5
16-99
16-99

02/23/2016 06:37:34



Race Date
February 13, 2016

Overall

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Gwen Bennett
Cathy Holmes
Danielle Bennett
Mona Hayden
Marilyn Russell
Glenna Gammon
Janet Haydel
Glenn Hanna
Wendy Hanna
Mason Granier
Jim Wray
Debra Canatella
Mark Canatella
Ashlee Delanoix
Louise Bass
Mary Green

2016 Mardi Gras Mambo Fun Run

Overall Finish List

1 Mile Participants

City

Greenwell Springs LA
St. Joseph LA
Geismar LA

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Hammond LA
Ponchatoula LA
Ponchatoula LA
Denham Springs LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Zachary LA
Zachary LA

Baton Rouge LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3313
3316
3312
3092
3145
3066
3091
3082
3080
3072
3171
3025
3026
3047
3013
3328

56
63
29
61
59
67
60

8
40

6
65
53
53
23
47
41

F

e n B o e B I e M M o e M o

70/81
71/81
72/81
73/81
74/81
75/81
76/81
41/42
77181
42/42
27/28
78/81
28/28
79/81
80/81
81/81

16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
6-9

16-99
6-9

16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
16-99
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